
AF2000 

0.05~0.85 
AF3000 
AF4000 

750
1500

25
4000/6000

1/8,1/4 
1/4,3/8 

3/8,1/2,3/4 
1 AF5000 7000

D:自动排水

无:标准

接管口径
Port size

型号

u/m(   )

选项装置过滤精度

L/Min(    )

额定流量

MPa(    )

额定压力

Model Rated pressure Drain fundctionRated flow Filter precision
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